Bus

. Rail Harlem

Direction
Grand Central — Southeast

18 stops

Open route schedule

Grand Central

Harlem-125 St

Fordham

White Plains

North White Plains

Valhalla

Mt Pleasant

Hawthorne

Pleasantville

Chappaqua

Mt Kisco

Bedford Hills

Katonah

Goldens Bridge

Purdy's

Croton Falls

Brewster

Southeast

Route schedule
Grand Central — Southeast

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Grand Central
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 1 hour 44 min

../.
.;..'
Catskill |
Park 4/
\
I
'J-nughlkeens =
)
! <A
v :;' if
Jelef
(A8
%
W
e Ratefson/ )Y
o AN
¥ (A

B i

7 4

~ New Brinswick
S

IR A R

= Harlem

c =
stamford

Lo, ! !
Danbury y o

e it ong Island .~
Brentwoad I

Go to website

09:09-13:09
09:46
09:46
09:46
09:46
09:09-13:09

09:09-13:09

] Halyoke
k g il .
Epringfield
i

)
)
Tarrington e
| Hartfard
», 7 A
S B
New-Britain
5 .' ¥
waterbury
~ Fonnecticul
i b
i 7
/

~ LY
[’
'New_Ha_-;en L N~

i J‘J--
Bridgeport
ridgep

Monwalk®

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

BusMVaps


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Harlem-3316833258-3610143119
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Harlem-3316833258-3610143119
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Harlem-3316833258-3610143119

Direction
Southeast — Wassaic

8 stops

Open route schedule

Southeast

Patterson

Pawling

Appalachian Trail

Harlem Valley-Wingdale

Dover Plains

Tenmile River

Wassaic

Route schedule
Southeast — Wassaic

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Southeast
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

09:05-11:05

09:05-11:05

09:05-11:05


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Harlem-3316833258-3610143119

Direction
Southeast — Grand Central

24 stops

Open route schedule

Southeast

Brewster

Croton Falls

Purdy's

Goldens Bridge

Katonah

Bedford Hills

Mt Kisco

Chappaqua

Pleasantville

Hawthorne

Valhalla

North White Plains

White Plains

Hartsdale

Scarsdale

Crestwood

Tuckahoe

Bronxville

Fleetwood

Mt Vernon West

Fordham

Harlem-125 St

Grand Central

Route schedule
Southeast — Grand Central

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Southeast
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 1 hour 45 min

+1
04:22-00:09
+1
04:22-00:09
+1
04:22-00:09
+1
04:22-00:09
+1
04:22-00:09
+1
04:14-00:09

+1
04:14-00:09
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Direction
Wassaic — Grand Central

14 stops

Open route schedule

Wassaic

Tenmile River

Dover Plains

Harlem Valley-Wingdale

Pawling

Patterson

Southeast

Brewster

Croton Falls

Purdy's

Goldens Bridge

White Plains

Harlem-125 St

Grand Central

Route schedule
Wassaic — Grand Central

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wassaic
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 10 min

05:06-23:25

05:06-23:25

05:06-23:25

05:06-23:25

05:06-23:25

06:15-22:15

06:15-22:15
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Direction
Southeast — Grand Central

18 stops

Open route schedule

Southeast

Brewster

Croton Falls

Purdy's

Goldens Bridge

Katonah

Bedford Hills

Mt Kisco

Chappaqua

Pleasantville

Hawthorne

Mt Pleasant

Valhalla

North White Plains

White Plains

Fordham

Harlem-125 St

Grand Central

Route schedule
Southeast — Grand Central

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Southeast
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 1 hour 35 min

10:08-15:08

12:09

12:09

12:09

12:09

10:08-15:08

10:08-15:08
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Direction
North White Plains — Grand Central

18 stops

Open route schedule

North White Plains

White Plains

Hartsdale

Scarsdale

Crestwood

Tuckahoe

Bronxville

Fleetwood

Mt Vernon West

Wakefield

Woodlawn

Williams Bridge

Botanical Garden

Fordham

Tremont

Melrose

Harlem-125 St

Grand Central

Route schedule
North White Plains — Grand Central

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: North White Plains
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min

+1
04:44-00:08
+1
04:44-00:08
+1
04:44-00:08
+1
04:44-00:08
+1
04:44-00:08
+1
05:30-00:08

+1
06:02-00:08
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Direction Route schedule

Grand Central — Wassaic Grand Central — Wassaic
16 stops Monday 01:51-23:37
Open route schedule

Tuesday 01:51-23:37
Grand Central

Wednesday 01:51-23:37
Harlem-125 St

Thursday 01:51-23:37
White Plains

Friday 01:51-23:37
North White Plains
Chappaqua Saturday 01:51-23:05
Goldens Bridge Sunday 01:51-23:05
Purdy's )

Route info
Croton Falls Direction: Grand Central

Stops: 16
Brewster

Trip Duration: 2 hour 11 min
Southeast
Patterson
Pawling

Harlem Valley-Wingdale

Dover Plains

Tenmile River

Wassaic
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Direction
Grand Central — Southeast

30 stops

Open route schedule

Grand Central

Harlem-125 St

Melrose

Tremont

Fordham

Botanical Garden

Williams Bridge

Woodlawn

Wakefield

Mt Vernon West

Fleetwood

Bronxville

Tuckahoe

Crestwood

Scarsdale

Hartsdale

White Plains

North White Plains

Valhalla

Hawthorne

Pleasantville

Chappaqua

Mt Kisco

Bedford Hills

Katonah

Route schedule
Grand Central — Southeast

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Grand Central
Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 1 hour 52 min

00:10-23:44

00:10-23:44

00:10-23:44

00:10-23:44

00:10-23:44

00:10-23:44

00:10-23:44
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Goldens Bridge

Purdy's

Croton Falls

Brewster

Southeast



Direction Route schedule

Wassaic — Southeast Wassaic — Southeast
8 stops Monday 14:15-18:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Wassaic

Wednesday -
Tenmile River

Thursday -
Dover Plains

Friday -
Harlem Valley-Wingdale
Appalachian Trail Saturday 14:15-18:15
Pawling Sunday 14:15-18:15
Patterson

Route info
Southeast Direction: Wassaic

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

Harlem Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in The Bronx

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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